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1  NBG UP AGRA  Shivam Dhawan  203694  Officer  8630742005   8630742005  Shivam.dhawan@bankofindia.co.in
2 NBG GUJARAT AHMEDABAD  Varun Pandya  196036  Officer  079-66122513  9426289254  Varun.Pandya@bankofindia.co.in
3  NBG CHANDIGARH AMRITSAR  MR. ASHPREET SINGH  185207  MANAGER-GOD/CSD  01835058626  9988823882  Ashpreet.singh@banokofindia.co.in
4 NBG EAST BARASAT RANITA DUTTA 186014  OFFICER  033 23378998 9051781621  Ranita.Dutta@bankofindia.co.in
5 NBG EAST BARDHAMAN ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR 195979 OFFICER-I NA 8617321431 Aditya.Thakur@bankofindia.co.in
6 NBG EAST BARIPADA  RAMANI RANJAN BEHERA 192737  OFFICER  8596876927 8596876927  Ramani.Behera2@bankofindia.co.in
7  NBG SOUTH II BENGALURU Satyasai Behera 170181 Chief Manager NA 9734019873 Satyasai.Behera@bankofindia.co.in
8 NBG BIHAR BHAGALPUR Avinash Narjyoti 178697 Manager 0641-2301078 8092889212  Avinash.Narjyoti@bankofindia.co.in
9 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARH BHOPAL Mr Vijay Porwal 168380 Senior Manager 7552559896 9406604536 Vijay.Porwal@bankofindia.co.in
10 NBG EAST BHUBANESWAR Pankajini Mallick  187217 OFFICER 0674 - 2535303/304/292 7849063200 Pankijini.Mallick@bankofindia.co.in
11 NBG JHARKHAND BOKARO  Anisha Sinha  177402  Manager  06542231067  8084530821  Anisha.Sinha@bankofindia.co.in
12  NBG CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH  Mr Vivek aggarwal  207585  Manager  0172-2671587  78140-17728  Vivek.aggrawal@bankofidia.co.in
13 NBG SOUTH CHENNAI Mr.E.SRINIVAS NAIK 203905 CHIEF MANAGER 044-66777509 9642277477 Chennai.GOD@bankofindia.co.in
14 NBG SOUTH COIMBATORE Mr. Ravi PK 162435 SENIOR MANAGER 422- 2380599 8903780195  PK.Ravi@bankofindia.co.in
15  NBG CHANDIGARH DEHRADUN Ganesh Pratap Singh  153819 Chief Manager NA 9719947469 Ganesh.singh4@bankofindia.co.in
16  NBG NEW DELHI DELHI NCR  Mrs. Priyanka  181822  Officer-1  0124-2388406  99993-19810  Priyanka.Kumari4@bankofindia.co.in
17 NBG JHARKHAND DHANBAD  Binod Kumar  184063  Officer  0326-2302763   7280011378  dhanbad.god@bankofindia.com
18 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARH DHAR  Mr. Amit 180168  Sr.Manager NA 7772929511 amit.singh5@bankofindia.co.in
19 NBG SOUTH ERNAKULAM ASHA N 166389 CHIEF MANAGER 0484-2725720  9447863464  Asha.N@bankofindia.co.in
20 NBG GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR Swati Kumari  172216 CHIEF MANAGER 079-29644819  7574897832  Swati.kumari@bankofindia.co.in
21 NBG BIHAR GAYA Ajeet Kumar 185991 Manager 9130090505 9130090505 Ajeet.Kumar4@bankofindia.co.in 
22  NBG UP GHAZIABAD  M. P. Singh  157622 Chief Manager  0120-2400088  9457174099  Mahendrapal.Singh@bankofindia.co.in
23 NBG WEST I GOA Ketan C. Limaye/Sudhanshu 169470 Senior Manager 0832-2404427 8097027815/8368307466 Goa.GOD@bankofindia.co.in
24  NBG UP GORAKHPUR Bijoy Kushwaha 208492 Officer na 9140835955  bijoy.kushwaha@bankofindia.co.in
25 NBG EAST GUWAHATI Anupam Kalita 179181 Officer NA 7670080009 NA
26  NBG UP HARDOI  Ankur Kumar Dixit  188903  Senior Manager, GOD  05852-297609  7355725919  Ankur.dixit@bankofindia.co.in
27 NBG JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH  PRABHAT KUMAR  166400  MANAGER NA  9431157073  Prabhat.Kumar9@bankofindia.co.in
28 NBG EAST HOWRAH UTTAM KUMAR SAHU 196052 OFFICER NA 9113606112 Uttam.Sahoo@bankofindia.co.in
29  NBG SOUTH II HUBBALLI-DHARWAD Basavaraj G N 188424 Officer  0836-2214524  9686919068  Hubballidharwad.god@bankofindia.co.in
30 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARH INDORE  MUKUND KUMAR 191086 OFFICER 0731-2445105 9608203355 MUKUND.KUMAR@BANKOFINDIA.CO.IN
31 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARH JABALPUR I P PATLE 162470 SENIOR MANAGER  0761-4701030  9977223883 Indra.Patle@bankofindia.co.in
32  NBG NEW DELHI JAIPUR Mr  Ajay Kumar Garg  220533  Officer  0141-2361784  9530161068  Jaipur.jaipur@bankofindia.co.in
33 NBG JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR  Ramantu Raghwendra  199373  Manager  06572443221  8092522723  Ramantu.Raghwendra@bankofindia.co.in
34  NBG NEW DELHI JODHPUR BHARAT DHETARWAL 188650 OFFICER 0291-2659643 7877879754 BHARAT.DHETARWL@BANKOFINDIA.CO.IN 
35  NBG UP KANPUR  Pratibha Yadav  187363  Officer  0512-2985009  9044333431  Pratibha.Yadav@bankofindia.co.in
36 NBG EAST KEONJHAR Binay Kumar Mukherjee  204431 Officer 06766-255261 7978908010  Binay.Mukherjee@bankofindia.co.in
37 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARH KHANDWA Pulkit Bansal 186729 Officer-I NA -8889186705  Khandwa.Pension@bankofindia.co.in
38 NBG WEST II KOLHAPUR Manish Kumar 207964 Senior Manager 0231-2645773 9471103222 Manish.Kumarc8d2e@bankofindia.co.in
39 NBG EAST KOLKATA  MRS NITU GUPTA  173803  SR. MANAGER 033-2242-7682 7980626108  Kolkata.GOD@bankofindia.co.in
40  NBG UP LUCKNOW TUHINA KESARWANI 177863 MANAGER 0522-4007122 8707821126 Tuhina.Kesarwani@bankofindia.co.in
41  NBG CHANDIGARH LUDHIANA  AJMAL HUSAIN 199941  OFFICER 8005532536 8005532536 Ajmal.husain@bankofindia.co.in 
42 NBG SOUTH MADURAI IRSHAD ANWAR  175498  SENIOR MANAGER  0452-2911666  8677930386  Irshad.Anwar@bankofindia.co.in
43 CPPC NAGPUR MUMBAI Nyan.Gajbhiye 188244 Officer 0712-2536440 9860032337 Nayan.Gajbhiye @bankofindia.co.in
44 HO GBD MUMBAI Sunneta Kureel 164489 Senior manager 011-23721813/14/15 7982941627 sunit.kureel@bankofindia.co.in
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45 NBG WEST I MUMBAI NORTH Sainath G. Shendye 150012 Officer 022-28825772 9819855639 MNZ.GOD@bankofindia.co.in
46 NBG WEST I MUMBAI SOUTH Pankaj 168998 Officer 2222633156 9546443221 Pankaj.gupta@bankofindia.co.in
47 NBG BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR Sangeeta Kumari  189087  Manager  0621-2273692     9097061010  Sangeeta.kumari3@bankofindia.co.in
48 NBG WEST II NAGPUR Anand Borkar  168090  CHIEF MANAGER  0712-2539101 9890171023 NA
49 NBG WEST II NASIK  Prateek Verma  192885  Manager  0253-2350241  9522560205  Prateek.Verma@bankofindia.co.in
50 NBG WEST I NAVI MUMBAI SRIVASTAVA 166558 officer 022-27562957 9930205679 virendra.srivastava@bankofindia.co.in
51  NBG NEW DELHI NEW DELHI Sanjay Kumar Singh 175790  Officer 011-28844098  9718828208  Singh.Kumar19d67a@bankofindia.co.in
52 NBG BIHAR PATNA Mr. Pankaj Dev 201631 Officer Scale - II ------------ 9334510417 Khushboo.Kri2@bankofindia.co.in
53 NBG WEST II PUNE  MOHIT SUDHIR GHATWAI  188285  OFFICER  020-25532220  9766777412  Mohit.Ghatwai@bankofindia.co.in
54 NBG WEST I RAIGAD  Sunny Kumar Barnwal 171854 Chief Manager  02141-228895  9322610527  Sunny.Barnwal@bankofindia.co.in
55 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR Hemant 188392  Senior Manager 0771-4212427 8103355579 hemant.gupta@bankofindia.co.in
56 NBG GUJARAT RAJKOT SHRI VIRAL ROY  180682  SENIOR MANAGER MKT.  - 75748 21707  Viral.Roy@bankofindia.co.in
57 NBG JHARKHAND RANCHI  SHREE ANIL SINGH MUNDA 165888  SENIOR MANAGER  0651-39376967  9939376967 Anil.Munda@bankofindia.co.in
58 NBG WEST II RATNAGIRI Vandana/Rajnish 166597 Chief Manager 9421143884 9922066123 Rajanish.Sidnerlikar@bankofindia.co.in
59 NBG EAST SAMBALPUR SUMANTA KUMAR PATEL 175250 MANAGER NA 7008111081 Sumanta.Patel@bankofindia.co.in
60 NBG EAST SILIGURI  RAJESH KUMAR OJHA  179895  Sr. MANAGER, CSD  0353-2641633  9547223115  Rajesh.Ojha@Bankofindia.co.in
61 NBG BIHAR SIWAN  PRADEEP KUMAR  165791  MANAGER  06154/350007  9430418497  Pradeep.kumar2@bankofindia.co.in
62 NBG WEST II SOLAPUR Mr. Avinash Ramesh Mane 195656 Officer- GOD  0217 - 2310134 9579210020  Avinash.Mane@bankofindia.co.in
63  NBG SOUTH II TELANGANA  Mrs. Praneeta R  193660  Manager NA  9010310217  Praneetha.renduchintala@bankofindia.co.in
64 NBG SOUTH THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Mr Sreekanth S 178348 Officer 0471-2703025  9745525665  Sreekanth.S@bankofindia.co.in
65 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARH UJJAIN Mr. Abhishek Bhadoriya 189497 Officer  0734-2525545  08109625237 Abhishek.bhadoriya@bankofindia.co.in
66 NBG GUJARAT VADODARA Rahul Kumar 185248 Sr. Manager  0265-2397032 7908315857  Rahul.Kumar186c64@bankofindia.co.in

67  NBG UP VARANASI Kamlesh Kushwaha 175111 Manager (Admin) NA 9310070603 Kamlesh.Kushwaha@bankofindia.co.in
68 NBG WEST II VIDARBHA Mr Akshay Bansod  198617  Officer 07152-245227 9158861944  Vidarbha.GOD@bankofindia.co.in
69  NBG SOUTH II VIJAYAWADA P.L.V.S.R.B.Sarma 164633 Chief Manager 866246758 9496312400  Palepu.Sarma@bankofindia.co.in
70  NBG SOUTH II VISAKHAPATNAM D Srinivas Raju 201313 Officer 0891-2535696 9677267529 Srinivas.devarapalli@bankofindia.co.in


